Platz Name

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)
1 MAIRHOFER,BERNHARD
2 DIENDORFER,ALEXANDER
3 STRASSER,MICHAEL
4 GRUNDMANN,CHRISTIAN
5 FURTAUER,HELMUT
6 MEUSBURGER,CHRISTOPH
7 LEITHINGER,HERBERT
8 LANG,MICHAEL
9 EGGERTH,ALPHONS

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)
1 TIEFENTHALER,HUBERT

2 KOPLENIG,DANIEL

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)
1 STADLMAYR,DIRK

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)
1 GASPAR,CHRISTIAN

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)
1 HORNER,KLAUS

2 RITZBERGER,KLAUS
3 KOSA,HANNES

4  GEISLMAIR,MANFRED

Verein

H-BB BARE BOW
UBSV-Griunau
BSC STONEFACE
BSC STONEFACE
3D HAAG
BS SCHLEGHBARIG
UBSC FLACHGAU
UBSV-Griinau
UBSV-Griinau

USC ATTERGAU

H-CRB CROSSBOW ( ARMBRUST)

USC ATTERGAU

USC ATTERGAU

H-CU Compound unlimited

SBC BAD GOISERN

H-HU HUNTER/ -- 3-D ---

BSC SAGITTA

H-PBHB TRADITIONAL SELFBOW / HORSEBOW

BSV MUHLVIERTEL

BS SCHLEGHBARIG

?

BSC LUFTENBERG

Ergebnisliste
Neujahrstunier. 5.1.2013

Pfeil 1 Pfeil 2
1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
Land F1/1 F1/2 F1/3 F2/1 F2/2

Geschlecht / Sex M
mannlich (male)
AUT 3/0 8/0

mannlich (male)

15/0 0/0 0/0

Aut 4/0 7/0 14/0 0/0 1/0

? 3/0 3/0 18/0 0/0 1/0

AUT 4/0 2/0 16/0 1/0 1/0

AUT 2/0 6/0 12/0 0/0 3/0

AUT 2/0 5/0 14/0 1/0 2/0

AUT 1/0 7/0 10/0 1/0 4/0

AUT 2/0 5/0 12/0 2/0 0/0

Aut i/0 1/0 7/0 0/0 1/0

mannlich (male)

Aut 4/0 7/0 6/0 9/0 0/0

Aut 2/0 3/0 12/0 9/0 0/0

mannlich (male)

AUT 1/0 1/0 6/0 15/0 2/0

mannlich (male)

Aut 0/0 3/0 10/0 0/0 2/0

AUT 2/0 6/0 12/0 0/0 1/0
AUT 3/0 2/0 15/0 0/0 O0/0
AUT 2/0 8/0 11/0 0/0 0/0
AUT 1/0 5/0 9/0 0/0 0/0

Runde
Pfeil 3
1/2 1/2 1/2
F2/3 F3/1 F3/2
1/0 0/0 ©o0/O0

0/0 0/0 0/0
2/0 0/0 0/0
2/0 0/0 0/0
2/0 1/0 1/0
0/0 1/0 0/0
3/0 1/0 0/0
3/0 0/0 0/0
9/0 0/0 1/0

0/0 0/0 0/0

0/0 0/0 O0/0

0/0 0/0 1/0

4/0 0/0 ©0/0

mannlich (male)

3/0 0/0 1/0

5/0 1/0 0/0

3/0 0/0 o0/0

9/0 0/0 O0/0

1/2
F3/3

1/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
3/0
0/0
2/ 0

4/ 0

0/0

0/0

2/ 0

3/0

3/0
1/0
0/0

3/0

1/2
Oer

1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
2/ 0

4/ 0

2/ 0

2/ 0

3/0

6/0

0/0
1/0
4710

1/0

Punkte

Gesamt
1/2
Punkte
4541 0 454 o
446/ 0 446 o
438/ 0 438 o
422/ 0 422 o
4141 0 414 o
412/ 0 412 o
406/ 0 406 o
388/ 0 388 o
2741 0 274 o
207/ 0O 207 o
193/ 0 193 o
144/ 0 144 o
290/ 0 290 o
400/ 0 400 o
398/ 0 398 o
390/ 0 390 o
356/ 0 356 o



5

MATT,JOHNNY

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)

1

2

3

7
8

SCHMIDT,MARTIN

MARKO,JOHANN

BROZEK,DIETMAR

SEMEYER,CHRISTIAN

SCHREINER,MICHAEL

BINDER,FERDINAND

FLUHRER,SEBASTIAN

KRAML,PETER

HERREN / MEN (ADULT 21-50)

1

2

3

8

9

POINTNER,ROBERT

MATZ,CHRISTIAN

GRAEF,BERNHARD

MALLINGER,ALEXANDER

ECKHART,ROLAND

PAUK,FLORIAN

MALLINGER,CHRISTIAN

WAGNER,GEORG

BRECHELMACHER,MARKUS

SCHULER (13-15)

1

LEITNER,NICO

SH-BB

VETERAN / MASTERS ( >50)

1

HANUSCH,ADOLF

VETERAN / MASTERS ( >50)

1

2

BARWIG,CHRISTIAN

MUNZ,GERHARD

BARE BOW

USC ATTERGAU

Aut

0/0

H-TRLB TRADITIONAL LONGBOW

TB WIMKOSING
WACHALLA
UBSV-Grinau

ASKO LUFTENBERG
?

BOGENSPORT
WALDENFELS

BC WILD TURKEY

HUNTERS
WACHALLA

H-TRRB Traditional Recurve

BSC STONEFACE

3D HAAG

UBSV-Grinau

BSC SCHLAGERBERG

UBSV-Grinau

ASKO FROSCHBERG

BSC SCHLAGERBERG

?

ASKO FROSCHBERG

UBSC FLACHGAU

Aut

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Aut

Aut

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

mannlich (male)

AUT

6/0
2/ 0
1/0
1/0
0/0
2/ 0
0/0
1/0

3/0 9/0 1/0

mannlich (male)
7/70 9/0 0/0

6/0 13/0 0/0
4/0 14/0 0/0
4/0 12/0 2/0
4/0 14/0 0/0
1/0 9/0 1/0
2/0 10/0 0/0
3/0 9/0 1/0

mannlich (male)
6/0 14/0 5/0 0/0

2/0 13/0 12/0 0/0
1/0 3/0 15/0 1/0
2/0 6/0 12/0 0/0
0/0 6/0 0/0 16/0
4/0 0/0 9/0 1/0
1/0 5/0 9/0 0/0
0/0 3/0 10/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 4/0 0/0
0/0 2/0 3/0 0/0

S-TRLB TRADITIONAL LONGBOW

ASKO FROSCHBERG

S-TRRB Traditional Recurve

ASKO LUFTENBERG

ASKO LUFTENBERG

AUT

AUT

Aut

6/0

mannlich (male)
2/0 7/0 0/0

mannlich (male)

210

710

6/0 15/0 0/0
3/0 10/0 0/0

1/

0/
1/
3/
3/
3/
2/
0/
1/

1/
1/
3/
2/
1/
1/
0/
2/

1/

1/

1/

0/
2/

31/

4/
4/
4/
5/
2/
6/
71/
2/

1/
0/
4]
3/
2/
9/
9/
4]

8/

0/

10/

4]

5/

0/

0/
0/
1/
0/
0/
1/
0/
0/

1/
0/
0/
0/
1/
2/
0/
0/

0/

0/

0/

0/
0/

3/

0/
0/
0/
0/
1/
1/
1/
0/

0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

0/

0/

0/

1/

0/

5/

21/
1/
0/
0/
1/
21/
21/
3/

0/
0/
0/
2/
0/
1/
3/
31/

21/

1/

1/

0/

1/

3/

0/
1/
1/
1/
3/
3/
6/
8/

0/
0/
1/
1/
2/
1/
1/
6/

13/

21/

1/

0/
0/

292 /

438 /
412 /
400 /
398/
362/
322/
280/
276 /

482 /
478 /
404 /
402 /
372/
360 /
356 /
290 /

164 /

100/

384/

434 |

432/

292 o

438 o
412 o
400 o
398 o
362 o
322 o
280 o
276 o

482 o

478 o

404 o

402 o

372 o

360 o

356 o

290 o

164 o

100 o

384 o

434 o

432 o



Platz Name Verein
DAMEN / WOMEN (ADULT 18 - 50) D-PBHB
1 MATT,INGEBORG (W) USC ATTERGAU
DAMEN / WOMEN (ADULT 18 - 50) D-TRLB
1 WALLNER,MONIKA ?
2 ZELENKA,KORNELIA ?
DAMEN / WOMEN (ADULT 18 - 50) D-TRRB
1 TIEFENTHALER,ANNA USC ATTERGAU

Bogensport V7/11 Heiner Beste D-25462
EMAIL:HBeste@T-Online.de

Pfeil 1 Pfeil 2

1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
Land F1/1  F1/2  F1/3 F2/1 F2/2

Geschlecht/Sex W  weiblich (female)
TRADITIONAL SELFBOW / HORSEBOW weiblich
Aut 1/0 2/0 12/0 1/0 0/0

TRADITIONAL LONGBOW weiblich (female)
AUT 0/0 1/0 12/0 1/0 1/0

AUT 0/0 0/0 11/0 1/0 2/0

Traditional Recurve weiblich (female)
Aut 0/0 3/0 11/0 o0/0 1/0

Rellingen Germany Tel:+49 4101 24281 FAX: +49 4101 24281

Runde

1/2 1/2
F2/3 F3/1
(female)

2/0 0/0
6/0 0/0
5/0 0/0
3/0 0/0

Internet:

Pfeil 3

1/2
F3/2

1/0

1/2 1/2 1/2
F3/3 Oer  Punkte

2/0 7/0 29/ 0

3/0 4/0 308/ 0

2/0 6/0 278/ 0

1/0 9/0 276/ 0

Punkte
Gesamt

296 o

308 o

278 o

276 o



